S1LWV

ON TRAIL

RESULTS

VIKING Women’s Trail | Zell am See - Kaprun, 18.-20.09.2015

Ergebnisliste

SILVA Women's Night on Trail - 6 km - 290 HM

Wertung: Mannschaften

Platz Mannschaft

Teamwertung

Team-Zeit

Teilnehmer

Einzelzeiten

Kategorie Damen

1 Viking Footwear Forest Runners

2 loopgroep Jan Strijker |

3 Chixon trail

4  Xtrail Aktiv

5 loopgroep Jan Strijker Il

6 TRAILSCHNECKEN

7 loopgroep Jan Strijker Il

8 Team Warmini
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01:39:02,3

01:46:47,0

01:50:31,8

01:50:38,6

01:53:37,7

02:03:05,4

02:13:56,9

02:14:01,1

0,0

+7:44,7

+11:29,5

+11:36,3

+14:35,4

+24:03,1

+34:54,6

+34:58,8

WALLNER Sabine
GATTERMANN Katharina
FELGENHAUER Stefanie

HUNTINK Sandra
OOSTERWEGEL Jacqueline
ZWARTKRUIS Ans

BRAND Vroni
SCHINDLER Lena
PLOTZ Katharina

KOSLER Daniela
SOMMER Katrin
DORNSEIFF Uta

STRIJKER Esther
MAAS Susan
SCHOUTEN Jolanda

BRUNING Monika
FAIDT Christine
PERKAMPUS Ingrid

KROESE Erna
VAN DER VEEN Nel
VAN DEN TOORN Charlotte

HELLMICH Maike
STOLZ Gisela
FLORCZAK Claudia

Women 0:32:10,2
Women 0:32:28,2
Women 0:34:23,9

Senior Master 0:34:40,8
Senior Master 0:35:18,0
Senior Master 0:36:48,2
Women 0:31:24,6
Women 0:38:16,5
Women 0:40:50,7
Women 0:32:14,0
Women 0:38:44,2
Master Women 0:39:40,4
Women 0:37:01,0

Senior Master 0:37:47,6
Master Women 0:38:49,1
Master Women 0:37:48,3
Women 0:39:38,3

Senior Master 0:45:38,8
Master Women 0:43:38,7
Senior Master 0:44:58,6
Master Women 0:45:19,6
Women 0:42:15,2

Senior Master 0:45:32,0
Senior Master 0:46:13,9
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